School Fees Schedule Fort Saskatchewan Christian



			V
		2	025-26
		Per	Student
Fee Category	Fee Name / Description	Fee	
Other	Fees paid to Society - ECS (per student only)	\$	597
Other	Fees paid to Society - Gr. 1-9 (per student only)	\$	1,015
Other	Field Trip - Student Council Leadership (paid to Society)	\$	88
Other	Mission Trip - Gr. 9 (paid to Society)	\$	1,300
Extracurricular	Archery	\$	11
Extracurricular	Archery - Tournaments	\$	86
Extracurricular	Badminton	\$	40
Extracurricular	Basketball	\$	185
Extracurricular	Cross Country Running	\$	63
Extracurricular	Drama Production	\$	34
Extracurricular	Golf	\$	58
Extracurricular	Running Club	\$	11
Extracurricular	Running: Autumn Classic	\$	10
Extracurricular	Running: Peace Hills Race	\$	11
Extracurricular	Running: Sherwood Park Race Series	\$	24
Extracurricular	Track & Field	\$	23
Extracurricular	Volleyball	\$	130
Course	Art 7	\$	36
Course	Art 8	\$	36
Course	Art 9	\$	36
Course	CTF: Construction Technologies 7	\$	28
Course	CTF: Construction Technologies 8	\$	59
Course	CTF: Construction Technologies 9	\$	59
Course	CTF: Fitness and Wellness 8	\$	11
Course	CTF: Fitness and Wellness 9	\$	11
Course	CTF: Foods 7	\$	28
Course	CTF: Foods 8	\$	32
Course	CTF: Foods 9	\$	46

School Fees Schedule Fort Saskatchewan Christian



			<u> </u>	
		20	25-26	
		Per S	Per Student	
Fee Category	Fee Name / Description		ee	
Course	CTF: Graphic Arts 8	\$	17	
Course	CTF: Graphic Arts 9	\$	11	
Course	CTF: Leadership 7	\$	22	
Course	CTF: Leadership 8	\$	22	
Course	CTF: Leadership 9	\$	22	
Course	CTF: Robotics 7/8/9	\$	61	
Course	CTF: Textile Arts and Technologies 7	\$	23	
Course	CTF: Textile Arts and Technologies 8	\$	23	
Course	CTF: Textile Arts and Technologies 9	\$	23	
Course	CTF: Wildlife 7	\$	40	
Course	CTF: Wildlife 8	\$	23	
Course	CTF: Wildlife 9	\$	23	
Course	Drama 7/8/9	\$	11	
Activity	Curling Bonspiel - Jr. High	\$	34	
Activity	Field Trip - CTF: Recreational Fitness 7	\$	60	
Activity	Field Trip - CTF: Recreational Fitness 8	\$	90	
Activity	Field Trip - CTF: Recreational Fitness 9	\$	90	
Activity	Field Trip - CTF: Wildlife 7	\$	204	
Activity	Field Trip - CTF: Wildlife 8	\$	204	
Activity	Field Trip - CTF: Wildlife 9	\$	204	
Activity	Field Trips - ECS	\$	92	
Activity	Field Trips - Gr. 1	\$	30	
Activity	Field Trips - Gr. 2	\$	30	
Activity	Field Trips - Gr. 3	\$	30	
Activity	Field Trips - Gr. 4	\$	51	
Activity	Field Trips - Gr. 5	\$	62	
Activity	Field Trips - Gr. 6	\$	62	
Activity	Women in Scholarship, Engineering, Science & Technology Conference	\$	47	
Activity	Young Authors' Conference	\$	30	